
 

 

Reception Good Level of Development 2022 (11 pupils) 

School National 2022 Difference to National 2022 

9/11= 81.8% 65.2% 16.6% 

 

Year 1 phonics results and year 2 resits 

 Working Towards (not met the standard) Working At the expected Standard 

Year 1  4/14= 29% 10/14= 71% 

Year 2 Resit 1/2= 50% 1 did not sit the test  1/2=50% 

 

Key Stage 1 Teacher Assessments informed by Statutory Tests 

 Working 
Towards 
Expected 
Standard 

(WTS)  

Working at 
greater depth  

Working at the 
expected 
standard  

Reading School 2/14= 14% 1/14= 7.1% 11/14= 78.6% 

Reading National 2022 25% 25% 67% 

Writing School 3/14= 21% 2/14= 14.3% 10/14= 71.4% 

Writing National 2022 31% 15% 58% 

Maths School 2/14=14% 0/14=0% 11/14=78.6% 

Maths National 2022 24% 11% 67% 

 

 



Key stage 2 Teacher Assessments and Test Results 

End of KS2 

SAT Results 

2022 

% of pupils 

who met 

standard in 

Combined 

English and 

Maths 

% of pupils 

achieving a 

high standard 

in Combined 

English and 

Maths 

% of pupils 

who met 

standard in 

reading 

% of pupils 

achieving a 

high standard 

in reading 

% of pupils 

who met 

standard in 

writing 

% of pupils 

achieving a 

high standard 

in writing 

% of pupils 

who met 

standard in 

maths 

% of pupils 

achieving a 

high standard 

in maths 

% of pupils 

who met 

standard in 

GPS 

% of pupils 

achieving a 

high standard 

in GPS 

Greatham    

C of E 

School 

(difference 

from 2019 

school 

results) 

90% 

(7%) 

10% 

(23%) 

100% 

 (8%) 

 

30% 

(20%) 

 

 

90% 

(10%) 

0 

(42%) 

90% 

(7%) 

10% 

(32%) 

90% 

(15%) 

10% 

(23%) 

LA Average 

2022 

 

70% - 76% - 71(TA) 11% (TA) 72% - 70% - 

National 

Average 

2022 

65% 11% 73% 27% 78% 20% 79% 27% 78% 36% 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 Average Scaled Score 
in Reading 

Average Scaled Score 
in Math 

Average Scaled Score 
in GPS 

Greatham C of E Primary School 

 

107 

 

103.1 

 

104 

 

LA Average 

 

104 

 

103 

 

104 

 

National Average 
 

105 
104 

 
105 

 

 

Disadvantaged Pupils 

 

 Combined RWM Reading Writing Maths GPS 

% 
meeting 

the 
Standard 

% 
achieving 
a higher 
standard 

Average 
Scaled 
Score 

% 
meeting 

the 
Standard 

% 
achieving 
a higher 
standard 

% 
meeting 

the 
Standard 

% 
achieving 
a higher 
standard 

Average 
Scaled 
Score 

% 
meeting 

the 
Standard 

% 
achieving 
a higher 
standard 

Average 
Scaled 
Score 

% 
meeting 

the 
Standard 

% 
achieving 
a higher 
standard 

Pupil 
Premium 

100% 
5/5 

pupils 

0% 
 

106.8 100% 
5/5 

20% 
1/5 

100% 
5/5 

0% 105.2 100% 
5/5 

20% 103 100% 
5/5 

0% 

Non-Pupil 
Premium 

80% 
 Pupils 

4/5 

0 110.4 100% 
5/5 

 

40% 
2/5 

80% 
4/5 

0% 105.4 80%  
4/5 

0% 
 

107 80% 
4/5 

0% 

 

 


