

# Reception Good Level of Development 2022 (11 pupils)

School	National 2022	Difference to National 2022		
9/11= 81.8%	65.2%	16.6%		

# Year 1 phonics results and year 2 resits

	Working Towards (not met the standard)	Working At the expected Standard
Year 1	4/14= 29%	10/14= 71%
Year 2 Resit	1/2= 50% 1 did not sit the test	1/2=50%

### Key Stage 1 Teacher Assessments informed by Statutory Tests

	Working Towards Expected Standard (WTS)	Working at greater depth	Working at the expected standard
Reading School	2/14= 14%	1/14= 7.1%	11/14= 78.6%
Reading National 2022	25%	25%	67%
Writing School	3/14= 21%	2/14= 14.3%	10/14= 71.4%
Writing National 2022	31%	15%	58%
Maths School	2/14=14%	0/14=0%	11/14=78.6%
Maths National 2022	24%	11%	67%

# Key stage 2 Teacher Assessments and Test Results

End of KS2 SAT Results 2022	% of pupils who met standard in Combined English and Maths	% of pupils achieving a high standard in Combined English and Maths	% of pupils who met standard in reading	% of pupils achieving a high standard in reading	% of pupils who met standard in writing	% of pupils achieving a high standard in writing	% of pupils who met standard in maths	% of pupils achieving a high standard in maths	% of pupils who met standard in GPS	% of pupils achieving a high standard in GPS
Greatham C of E School	90%	10%	100%	30%	90%	0	90%	10%	90%	10%
(difference from 2019 school results)	(7%)	(23%)	(8%)	(20%)	(10%)	(42%)	(7%)	(32%)	(15%)	(23%)
LA Average 2022	70%	-	76%	-	71(TA)	11% (TA)	72%	-	70%	-
National Average 2022	65%	11%	73%	27%	78%	20%	79%	27%	78%	36%

	Average Scaled Score in Reading	Average Scaled Score in Math	Average Scaled Score in GPS
Greatham C of E Primary School	107	103.1	104
LA Average	104	103	104
National Average	105	104	105

# Disadvantaged Pupils

	Combined RWM		Reading		Writing		Maths			GPS			
	%	%	Average	%	%	%	%	Average	%	%	Average	%	%
	meeting	achieving	Scaled	meeting	achieving	meeting	achieving	Scaled	meeting	achieving	Scaled	meeting	achieving
	the	a higher	Score	the	a higher	the	a higher	Score	the	a higher	Score	the	a higher
	Standard	standard		Standard	standard	Standard	standard		Standard	standard		Standard	standard
Pupil	100%	0%	106.8	100%	20%	100%	0%	105.2	100%	20%	103	100%	0%
Premium	5/5			5/5	1/5	5/5			5/5			5/5	
	pupils												
Non-Pupil	80%	0	110.4	100%	40%	80%	0%	105.4	80%	0%	107	80%	0%
Premium	Pupils			5/5	2/5	4/5			4/5			4/5	
	4/5												